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Appendix A - Submissions

Treaties tabled 28 March 2006

2.2
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Australian Patriot Movement

ACT Government

Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade
Albright & Wilson (Australia)

Unilever Australasia

Australian Food and Grocery Council
The Hon Mark Vaile MP

The Hon Warren Truss MP

Treaties tabled 5 September 2006

1.1
3
4
5

Australian Patriot Movement
NSW Council for Civil Liberties
ACT Government

Civil Liberties Australia (ACT) Inc
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